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Carl-Schenck-Ring

nachrichtliche Darstellung der
Geh- und Radwegverbindung
Helfmannstraße - Otto-Röhm-Straße

nachrichtliche Darstellung der
Geh- und Radwegverbindung
Helfmannstraße - Otto-Röhm-Straße
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40 m
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A 169
Carl-Schenck-Ring /

Helfmannstraße
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kombinierter Geh- und Radweg 

5

11

2

1

IR51

IR111 IR2
IR1

R/F

R/F

kombinierter Geh- und Radweg
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